
Walter E. Washington
Convention Center

Parking
Near the Walter 
E. Washington

Convention Center

RD OR

BL SV

RD

GR YL

GR YL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1112

13

14
15

16

17

18 19

20



parking lot information

# Lot Spaces Rates Hours of Operation

1 Atlantic Garage
1101 K Street NW 223 Daily $20 Mon-Fri 6:30am-7:30pm

Sat-Sun Closed

2
City Center Parking
870 9th St NW
(entrance on 9th)

500 Daily $20 Mon-Sun 24 hours

3 Colonial City Vista
440 L Street NW 230 Daily $20 5am-12am

4 Colonial Parking
1050 K Street NW 34 Daily $21 Mon-Fri 7am-3pm

Sat-Sun Closed

5
Colonial Parking at
Gallery Place Garage
777 7th Street NW

50 Daily $27 Mon-Sun 24 hours

6 Franklin Parking
901 5th St NW 117 Daily $15 Mon-Su 5:30am-9pm

7
Interpark Tech World
Parking Garage
801 I Street NW

583 Daily $19 24 Hours

8 Laz Parking
901 New York Ave NW 106 Daily $30 7am-7pm

9 Laz Parking
901 K Street NW 51 Daily $24 Mon-Fri 7am-7pm

Sat-Sun Closed

10 lincoln Square
555 11th Street NW 325 Daily $25 Mon-Fri 4am-9pm

Sat-Sun 9am-9pm

# Lot Spaces Rates Hours of Operation

11 MarcParking
1099 New York Ave NW 116 Daily $20

Mon-Fri 7am-11pm
Saturday 10am-11pm
Sun Closed

12 Nation Parking
1101 New York Ave NW 94 Daily $17

Mon-Fri 6am-7pm
Sat 6am-4pm
Sun 8am-4pm

13 OneParking
1201 F Street NW 220 Daily $21 Mon-Fri 6am-11pm

Sat 11am-11pm

14 PMI Parking
600 Massachusse� s Ave NW 137 Daily $24 Mon-Sun 6am-1am

15 PMI Parking
900 New York Ave NW 144 Daily $35 24 Hours

16 PMI Parking
1212 New York Ave NW 63 Daily $18 Mon-Fri 6am-5pm

Sat-Sun Closed

17 QuikPark (Grand Hyatt)
720 10th Street NW 264 Daily $20 Mon-Sun 24 Hours

18 SP Plus
1201 I Street NW 60 Daily $20 Mon-Fri 7am-7pm

Sat-Sun Closed

19
Towne Park
Renaissance Hotel
999 9th Street NW

350 Daily $35 24 Hours

20 1200 G St. Garage
1200 G Street NW 59 Daily $18 Mon-Fri  6:30am-6:30pm


