

PARKING LOT INFORMATION



#	LOT	SPACES	RATES	HOURS OF OPERATION
1	ATLANTIC GARAGE	223	Daily \$20	Mon-Fri 6:30am-7:30pm Sat-Sun Closed
2	CITY CENTER PARKING 870 9th St NW (entrance on 9th)	500	Daily \$20	Mon-Sun 24 hours
3	COLONIAL CITY VISTA 440 L Street NW	230	Daily \$20	5am-12am
4	COLONIAL PARKING 1050 K Street NW	34	Daily \$21	Mon-Fri 7am-3pm Sat-Sun Closed
5	COLONIAL PARKING AT GALLERY PLACE GARAGE 777 7th Street NW	50	Daily \$27	Mon-Sun 24 hours
6	FRANKLIN PARKING 901 5th St NW	117	Daily \$15	Mon-Su 5:30am-9pm
7	INTERPARK TECH WORLD PARKING GARAGE 801 I Street NW	583	Daily \$19	24 Hours
8	LAZ PARKING 901 New York Ave NW	106	Daily \$30	7am-7pm
9	LAZ PARKING 901 K Street NW	51	Daily \$24	Mon-Fri 7am-7pm Sat-Sun Closed
10	LINCOLN SQUARE 555 11th Street NW	325	Daily \$25	Mon-Fri 4am-9pm Sat-Sun 9am-9pm

#	LOT	SPACES	RATES	HOURS OF OPERATION
11	MARCPARKING 1099 New York Ave NW	116	Daily \$20	Mon-Fri 7am-11pm Saturday 10am-11pm Sun Closed
12	NATION PARKING 1101 New York Ave NW	94	Daily \$17	Mon-Fri 6am-7pm Sat 6am-4pm Sun 8am-4pm
13	ONEPARKING 1201 F Street NW	220	Daily \$21	Mon-Fri 6am-11pm Sat 11am-11pm
14	PMI PARKING 600 Massachussetts Ave NW	137	Daily \$24	Mon-Sun 6am-1am
15	PMI PARKING 900 New York Ave NW	144	Daily \$35	24 Hours
16	PMI PARKING 1212 New York Ave NW	63	Daily \$18	Mon-Fri 6am-5pm Sat-Sun Closed
17	QUIKPARK (GRAND HYATT) 720 10th Street NW	264	Daily \$20	Mon-Sun 24 Hours
18	SP PLUS 1201 I Street NW	60	Daily \$20	Mon-Fri 7am-7pm Sat-Sun Closed
19	TOWNE PARK RENAISSANCE HOTEL 999 9th Street NW	350	Daily \$35	24 Hours
20	1200 G ST. GARAGE 1200 G Street NW	59	Daily \$18	Mon-Fri 6:30am-6:30pm